
NRE AM

BUS 9

2024-2025

Leave ZMS 7:20

Right on Blue left on Adair right on
Maple to 70 East to 5th Street Left on
Market

Follow Market out to Richards Rd
Turn right on Richards Rd Right on
Sharon

7:32 STOP at the Farm Bureau On
Sharon Ave

Left on White Oak

7:33 Stop at 1st Alley



7:33 Stop at Wheeler and White Oak

Turn right on Wheeling

7:35 STOP at Bonifield Ct

Left on Sharon

7:36 STOP Sharon and Green

7:37 STOP Sharon and Calvert

7:38 STOP at 1037 Sharon

7:40 STOP Marietta and Stillwell

Left on Wayne

Go to the Marathon and Turn around

7:43 STOP at Wayne and Arcadia

7:43 STOP at 960 Wayne Ave



7:46 STOP at 728 Wayne (driveway
right past Dillon)

7:47 STOPWayne and Dulty

7:47 STOP 518 Wayne

7:48 STOP at 466 Wayne

7:48 STOP 420 Wayne

Left on Marietta

Right on 8th St

Left on South

7:49 STOP South and 6th

7:51 STOP at 315 South St

Right on 3rd St

Right on Market



7:55 STOP at CA Music


